Blutspenden in 04509 Lobnitz bis zum 14.07.2025

Mo
Mi

Mo
Mo

02.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

09.06.2025
09:30-13:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Delitzsch 04509
Delitzsch Erasmus-Schmidt-Schule
Kosebruchweg 16

Krostitz 04509
Krostitz Oberschule - Haus C
Parkstral3e 5

Wiedemar 04509 - Zwochau
Zwochau Verwaltungszentrum
Hallesche Strafle 38

Lobnitz 04509
L6bnitz Begegnungszentrum
Neue Stralle 1A



